Brew Buzz NMXN

https://speisekarte.menu/
59 7 9 A GAYATRINAGAR OPP: LEPL OFFICE Vijayawada 8, India
(+91)9951183111

(000 Brew Buzz 00 Vijayawada 00 0000 172 0000000 0000 00 000 000 00000000 0000 000 0000 00 0oodcoe / 000 00 0000 0000 X244 000.



https://speisekarte.menu//restaurants/vijayawada/brew-buzz-2/menu
https://speisekarte.menu//restaurants/vijayawada/brew-buzz-2

Brew Buzz KNXKX

000 00 0000000 0ooo

000 D00 0000

00000 D00 0ooeo

(00 D00 0000 00 ooooooo

goog

000 DODOOO 0oeo

0000 00 00000000 0oo

000 oo

(0000 00 0doo

(000 000

00000 Do

X175

X190

X200

X240

X240

X370

X210

000000 0ooooo

TWO FRIENDS

(000 DO0OO dopooo

(00000 DO0o0ooooo oooooo

0000 DODOOoOo boo

0000 DODOoo

(0000000 000ooC 0ooo boooo

HHNXS

FRUITY BLISS

VEG YANG CHOW NOODLES

0000 D00000 booood

000 000 0ooooo

X195

X185

X270

X195

X370

X205

X260

X210

X230

X260

X185



Brew Buzz KNXKX

(0000 booo

BLOOD LEMONADE

0000000000 boooo 4o

PEPPER FRY FISH

LOVELY CORN

000000000 oo

0000 0oo

000 D00 00 Doooo

(0000 Dooooooooo

0000000000 boooo

X240

X175

X155

X390

X220

X320

X190

X175

X200

X180




Brew Buzz KNXKX

(000 Doooooooo X240

00000 0000 ooooo X390

Chinese Non-Veg Starters
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Pasta Specialties
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House Cocktails
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Eats

SPECIAL SANDWICH VEG X180

Non-alcoholic

00000 Doooooo X185
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Fruit Juice
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Chef Recommendation
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Cold Coffees
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Hot Espresso Beverages
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Beverages and Desserts

WATERMELLON JUICE X120

12" Pizza - Sourdough
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Latte Selection
HAZLENUT LATTE X205

Hot Drinks &amp;amp;
Espresso
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Chinese Veg & Non Veg
Starters
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Non-Veg Asian Fusion
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Recommended

COKE (300 ML) TIN
SPRITE (300 ML) TIN
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NON VEG CHILLI BEAN FRIED
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EGG YANG CHOW NOODLES

X200

X250
X240

X165
X205

X70
X70

X390
X390
X270

X370
X300
X350

X170

X400

X250

CHICKEN YANG CHOW NOODLES (280

HMXX

00000000 X160
(00000 fooooooooo X200
MACCHIATO X120
M- M

(0000000 Dooboooo ooo X240
000 0000000 booooo oooo X310
(000 00000 booooo X260
MMM XXHHNX

VEG CHEF SPECIAL STARTER X340
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Rock Chillers
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Dessert Combos

VEG FRIED RICE FRUIT SALAD 1

CUP

EGG FRIED RICE FRUIT SALAD 1

CUP

CHICKEN FRIED RICE FRUIT
SALAD 1 CUP

VEG SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE
FRUIT SALAD 1 CUP
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VEG CHILLI GARLIC WET
CHICKEN CHILLI GARLIC WET
VEG CANTONESE WET
CHICKEN CANTONESE WET
NON VEG SPECIAL GRAVY
VEG SPECIAL GRAVY
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VEG SWEET CORN MUSHROOM

SOUP
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